Fondazione

Dati relativi alle procedure di affidamento di lavori,

forniture e servizi

Universita Settembre 2018
Ca’Foscari
CODICE DATA
FORNITORE FORNITORE CIG IMPORTO PAGAMENTO
F000287 PIXARTPRINTING SPA € 197,13 01/09/2018
F000287 PIXARTPRINTING SPA € 244,94 01/09/2018
F004650 MAILCHIMP C/O THE ROCKET SCIENCE GROUP LLC c 129,35 03/09/2018
F005076 TOGETHER TEAM SRL € 18,78 03/09/2018
F004920 DRIGO PAOLO € 177,27 04/09/2018
F004625 BOLLA DOGANALE € 39,01 04/09/2018
F004983 EPTO DI F. VITELLOZZI € 58,58 05/09/2018
F004783 BIDASIO DEGLI IMBERTI MICHELE €  3.901,64 06/09/2018
F004865 AIV FORMAZIONE € 10.800,00 06/09/2018
F001633 AL CASON S.R.L. - RISTORANTE € 300,00 06/09/2018
F004744 ARCADIA RICERCHE SRL € 480,00 06/09/2018
F003118 ?EELTGRAPHICA SNC DI TREVISAN GIANCARLO & € 110098 06/09/2018
F003118 ?EELTGRAPHICA SNC DI TREVISAN GIANCARLO & € 122100 06/09/2018
F004690 ARTIGLASS SRL €  1.534,66 06/09/2018
F004795 ARTQUICK SRL € 463,00 06/09/2018
F004795 ARTQUICK SRL € 71,30 06/09/2018
F004795 ARTQUICK SRL €  1.431,25 06/09/2018
F001800 ASSOCIAZIONE ITALIANA INTERNAL AUDITORS c 800,00 06/09/2018
F002025 ATVO SPA € 621,82 06/09/2018
F000073 AVM S.P.AI.—AZIENDAVENEZIANA DELLA c 697,09 06/09/2018
MOBILITA
F000073 AVM S.P.AI.—AZIENDAVENEZIANA DELLA e 113128 06/09/2018
MOBILITA
F003317 BAIGUINI MICHELA SOLANGE € 846,29 06/09/2018
F004779 BAM STRATEGIE CULTURALI SOC COOP € 150,00 06/09/2018
F004157 BAREATO SOFIA € 70,00 06/09/2018
F002797 BATTAGGIA TIZIANO €  1.400,00 06/09/2018
F002797 BATTAGGIA TIZIANO € 236,40 06/09/2018
F001019 BECCALONI ELEONORA € 425,00 06/09/2018
F001019 BECCALONI ELEONORA € 158,80 06/09/2018
F004854 BELISARIO ERNESTO € 640,50 06/09/2018
F004001 BENEDETTI GIULIA €  1.300,00 06/09/2018
F004829 BERNARDI ILARIA € 70,00 06/09/2018
F001027 BERTELLI CATERINA € 600,00 06/09/2018
F001027 BERTELLI CATERINA € 150,00 06/09/2018
F001027 BERTELLI CATERINA € 150,00 06/09/2018
F001027 BERTELLI CATERINA € 700,00 06/09/2018
F000091 BIADENE FRANCO - EFFEBI SERVICE DI €  1.100,00 06/09/2018
F004786 BIAZZO STEFANO €  1.380,00 06/09/2018
F004467 BILIATO LORENZA €  1.000,00 06/09/2018
F004809 BIOLO CHIARA € 120,00 06/09/2018
F000683 BOELLA FRANCESCO € 360,00 06/09/2018




FO04741
F004163
FO04805
F004184
F002108
F004435
F002608
F004592
F004618
FO03666
F004593
F004789
F002006
F002794
F004742
F002975
FO00122
F004827
F003625
FO03764
F000298
F001898
F004826
F004793

F001460
F001850
F003437
F004825
F004824
FO00666
FO00666
F003209
FO04791
FO04159
F004822
F004823
F004851
F002519
FO03967
FO00137
F001964
F004162
F002487
F002225
F002225
FO00312
F004848

FO00908
FO03581
F000269
F000269
F000269

BOGLIANI GIUSEPPE

BOLOGNINI ELEONORA

BRADY ITALIA SRL - divisione SETON
BRISOTTO CHIARA

BRUGNOLI ALBERTO

BUCCI ANGELA

BUSACCA MAURIZIO

BUSACCA SOFIA

CACEFFO CIRO

CAGNONI FEDERICA

CALABRESE FILIPPO

CALORE TIZIANA

CAMA SERVIZI SNC DI ALESSIO BROLATI E C.
CANALI GABRIELE

CARRERA SERGIO

CARTOLERIA DI GIANOLA MATTEO
CASSAN FABIO

CATTEDDU MATTIA

CAUSIN CHIARA

CONVERTINO LAURA

COPY EXPRESS S.N.C.

CORO' GIANCARLO

COTRONEO FRANCESCA

COZZA FRANCESCO

CROCE ROSSA ITALIANA-COMITATO PROVINCIALE
DI VENEZIA

CROCIFERI S.C.A.R.L.

CRUCIANI CATERINA

CUICCHI LETIZIA

CURCETTI ROBERTA

DA LIO GIANLUCA

DA LIO GIANLUCA

DALLA POZZA LUCIO

DE CARLO GIACOMO

DE OLIVEIRA LETICIA

DE STEFANO SABINA LAURA

DEDEJ BRIXHILDA

DELVECCHIO GIORGIA

DEMARTINI MATTEO

DGS SECURITY & SERVICES SRL

DI PAOLO FRANCESCO

DO-EAT RICEVIMENTI S.R.L.
DOGLIONI SILVIA

DRAGO ELEONORA

DUELLE SPORT-PROMOTIONS S.R.L.
DUELLE SPORT-PROMOTIONS S.R.L.
EDIZIONE ALBERGHI SRL - SOCIO UNICO
EKO SRL - OKE ZATTERE

ESU AZIENDA DIRITTO STUDIO UNIVERSITARIO

EURORISTORAZIONE SRL

EUROTECNICA SALMASO S.R.L.
EUROTECNICA SALMASO S.R.L.
EUROTECNICA SALMASO S.R.L.
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210,00
70,00
66,40
70,00
800,00
624,00
1.600,00
70,00
336,00
400,35
70,00
35,00
1.150,00
318,74
5.000,00
67,21
736,00
70,00
1.902,00
669,10
1.696,75

500,00
70,00
99,40

525,00
8.493,82
3.000,00

70,00
70,00

200,00

250,00

800,00

35,00
110,00
70,00
70,00

481,23

800,00

900,00

675,00

15.834,00
120,00
70,00
2.498,70

270,00
1.256,55

130,91

1.555,50
111,50
1.300,00
148,00
284,00
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F002917
F004286
FO04053
FO04816
F004849
F004817
FO04617
FO04811
FO00769
FO00769
F004857
F004167
F004860
FO00650
FO00085
FO00085
F004465
FO00397
FO00397
F003250
F000215
F000215
F000629
FO00191
FO00303
FO00303
FO00303
FO03055
F004832
F004833
FO01714
F003170
F002229
F002229
FO03501
FO03501
FO03501
F000620
F000620
F004818
FO03199
FO003199
FO03199
FO03753
FO04754
FO04754
F004852
FO00333
F002765
FO04119
FO04158
F004589
FO03512
F004785

FAGARAZZI LAURA

FARINA CRISTINA

FARINATI ANNA

FEDEL SARA

FILIPPI DAVIDE

FLORA CRISTINA

FRIGO MIRCO

FUCILE MARTA

GASPARINI DANILO

GASPARINI DANILO

GENDUSO MARTA

GENNARO SIMONE

GENOVESI PIERO

GOBBATO MONICA MANUELA
GRAFICHE VENEZIANE SOC. COOP.
GRAFICHE VENEZIANE SOC. COOP.
GRASSETTI RICCARDO

GRUPPO ARGENTA S.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO
GRUPPO ARGENTA S.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO

GUSTO' SRL

HORECA BRENTA S.R.L.
HORECA BRENTA S.R.L.
HOREST PUBBLICITA' SRL

HOTEL TIVOLI DI GARDIN R. & C. S.N.C.

HOTEL TRE ARCHI S.R.L.
HOTEL TRE ARCHI S.R.L.
HOTEL TRE ARCHI S.R.L.

IL FAGGIO SOC. COOP.

IMIS LABELS SAS

JABRAOUI SARA

JIMENEZ PASCUAL GONZALO
KIMIA SRL

LAZZER GIAN PAOLO

LAZZER GIAN PAOLO

LIKE SRLS

LIKE SRLS

LIKE SRLS

LISTON SRL - HOTEL SAN SEBASTIANO
LISTON SRL - HOTEL SAN SEBASTIANO
LONDO JONA

LONGO MASSIMILIANO

LONGO MASSIMILIANO

LONGO MASSIMILIANO

LOTTERI CHIARA

LOVATO CHRISTIAN

LOVATO CHRISTIAN

LUISE MARIA CECILIA

M.G.O. S.R.L. - HOTEL PAUSANIA
MADAFE SRL - OSTERIA Al PUGNI
MAGRI GIOVANNA

MAIELLI FABIO

MALIN MARTA

MARCOMINI ANTONIO
MARITAN MARIALAURA
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300,00
153,99
450,00
70,00
225,61
70,00
336,00
80,00
366,00
1.098,00
481,23
70,00
380,40
2.207,71
284,75
140,00
490,80
90,91
45,45
2.310,00
595,40
106,72
600,00
262,54
50,00
90,00
136,36
690,58
3.644,50
300,00
1.358,74
247,25
720,00
400,00
450,00
195,00
390,00
177,23
205,00
70,00
4.364,67
634,40
634,40
910,00
70,00
70,00
427,46
107,27
3.500,00
490,00
125,00
70,00
2.300,00
125,00
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FO00868
F000022
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F004819
FO03167
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F004859
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FO03137
FO04174
F004820
FO004790
F004173
F001570
F004192
F004847
FO00045
FO00045
FO00045
FO00045
FO00045
FO00045
FO00045
F000028
FO04746
FO04784
FO04794
F001958
F004864
F004821
F004858
F004193
FO03164
F004812
F004152
FO03075
FO03075
FO00004
F004855
FO04565
F001404
FO03835
F001014
F001014
F004863
FO03388
F004813
F004830
FO04099
F004099

MARSILIO EDITORI S.P.A.
MATTIELLO CHIARA

MELERO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ALBERTO
MENEGALDO MARIA GRAZIA
MESCALCHIN ELIANA
MEZZARO ELISABETTA
MINELLO ALESSANDRO
MORO ELISABETTA

MUOIO FABIO

MYO S.P.A.

MYO S.P.A.

NATY.MA. SRL - HOTEL PALAZZETTO MADONNA

NOVIELLO COSIMO
NUSCIS LETIZIA
NUZZO ELENA
PAGOT ERICA
PALLOTTA STEFANIA
PAN LINDA

PAPILI STEFANIA
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PARK VIAGGI SRL
PESCE ANTONELLA
PEZZATO GIANPAOLO
POLESELLO ANNA
POLICARDI CHIARA
PRO SERVICE SNC
PUTZU MAURO
RAMPAZZO ELISA
RANDI ETTORE
REGGIANI MARIA CECILIA
RENOSTO MANUEL
RENSI VERONICA
RIFIORATI ELENA
RUTA GIULIA

RUTA GIULIA

SALANI S.R.L.
SALSILLI GUIDO
SARTORE GUGLIELMO
SARTORI VALENTINA
SASU E.V. CONSEILS
SCAINI FEDERICA
SCAINI FEDERICA
SCAPELLATO LUCA
SCARPA ANGELA
SCATTOLINI FRANCESCO
SCUDIER ANGELA
SERAFINI FEDERICO
SERAFINI FEDERICO
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9.500,00
110,00
2.122,08
375,00
110,00
70,00
4.026,00
384,99
1.200,00
342,50
234,36

330,86
70,00
70,00
35,00
70,00

1.575,00
80,00
64,15
89,74
89,74
78,12
85,20
85,92

384,55
316,56
1.308,96
800,00
125,00
240,00
52,30
819,84
70,00
24,85
80,00
400,00
70,00
70,00
2.500,00
1.302,17
400,00
483,74
253,00
180,40
400,00
425,00
155,90

1.924,93
85,00
70,00
70,00

1.639,34

1.639,34
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F001369
F000210
FO00773
F004700
FO003146
F002324
F004846
F004814
F000297
F004343
F004670
F000296
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F004180
FO03178
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FO00095
FO00095
F000234
F000234
F000234
F000234
F000234
F000234
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F000234
F000234
FO03136
FO03136
FO00997
FO00997
FO03854
FO00125
F004044
F004810
FO04130
F004787
FO04166
F004502
F004788
F000294
F004856
F003429
FO04815
F000287
F000287
F000212
FO03911
F004889
F004872
FO04121

SFERRA FRANCESCO

SINODE' S.R.L.

SMYTH OONA MARIA

SO.GE.RI SRL - ISOLA DI CAPRERA
SONDA SRL UNIPERSONALE
SPADOTTO MARCO

SPARACO STEFANIA

TESS MARGHERITA

TESTOLINI S.R.L.

THOMAS HELEN JANE

TINCANI CRISTINA

TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TONIN TALITA

UGENTI ROSSANA

UGENTI ROSSANA

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE ITALIA S.R.L.
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE ITALIA S.R.L.
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA

VENEZIA SERVIZI ANTINCENDIO SOC. COOP.
VENEZIA SERVIZI ANTINCENDIO SOC. COOP.
VENEZIA TURISMO SOC. CONSORTILE AR.L.
VENEZIA TURISMO SOC. CONSORTILE AR.L.

VETRANO FABIO MARCO
VIANELLO LIVIANO
VIGILANZA SERENISSIMA S.P.A
XOTTA FEDERICA

ZABOTTO LAURA

ZAMBELLI FEDERICA

ZANIN ELIANA

ZANUCCO MARTA

ZECCHIN CLAUDIA

Z1ZZI LEONARDO

ZODIACO SANDRA
ZORNETTA GIULIA
ZORZETTO ELENA
PIXARTPRINTING SPA
PIXARTPRINTING SPA
MEDIAMARKET S.P.A.

BRUNI ELENA

BONDI GLORIA

SPIGOLA SRL

KRYSTAL SRL UNIPERSONALE
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240,00
1.500,00
1.699,50
1.440,00

223,00

220,09

64,60
70,00

115,55

570,00

250,00
8.000,00
2.100,00

157,27

58,90
1.772,16
70,00
87,00
400,00
107,90
81,26
32.400,00
29.796,00
17.450,05
24.000,00
14.000,00
3.184,80
3.821,76
6.880,42
2.700,00

480,00

240,00

222,00
3.162,00

180,40

720,00

230,00

80,00
70,00
35,00
70,00

110,00

41,00
1.464,00
3.150,00
70,00
70,00

174,46

409,73
1.248,70

578,20
4.496,00
7.981,82

950,00
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FO04795
FO04795
F004867
F002702
FO001531
FO00690
FO003496
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FO01115
F004657
FO00083
FO00083
FO00083
F000287
F002854
F000287
F002762
FO04154
F004925
F000287
F000287
F000320
F000320
F004625

FO000194
F004881
F002702
F002702
F002702
F002702
F002702
F000287
F002702
F002702
F002702
FO00690
F002702
F002702

F000194
F001850
F002702
F002854
F002854

FO00050
F004923
FO00038
FO05075

KRYSTAL SRL UNIPERSONALE
ARTQUICK SRL

ARTQUICK SRL

DAILY REAL ESTATE SRL
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
BAGAROTTO ERNESTO MARCO
BREDA SILVIA

PETTENO' CARLO

PETTENO' CARLO

RUCCO ALESSANDRO ALESSIO
CEECINC

GARAGE SAN MARCO S.P.A.
GARAGE SAN MARCO S.P.A.
GARAGE SAN MARCO S.P.A.
PIXARTPRINTING SPA

NH ITALIA SPA

PIXARTPRINTING SPA

ADOBE SYSTEM SOFTWARE IRELAND LTD
LONGO LILLIA

DONADON BARBARA
PIXARTPRINTING SPA
PIXARTPRINTING SPA

ANPAL DI PALUELLO IVAN & C. SAS
ANPAL DI PALUELLO IVAN & C. SAS
BOLLA DOGANALE

TEAM SAS DI SCARPA M. E SQUARCINAF. & C.

ANDERSON LAURIE
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
PIXARTPRINTING SPA
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
BREDA SILVIA

FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED

TEAM SAS DI SCARPA M. E SQUARCINAF. & C.

CROCIFERI S.C.A.R.L.
FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED
NH ITALIA SPA

NH ITALIA SPA

WOLTERS KLUWER ITALIA S.R.L. A SOCIO UNICO

RIZZELLO GIULIA
TRENITALIA S.P.A.
IMMOBILIARE P.S.F. SRL
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2.550,00
344,80
7.876,17
1.000,00
13,54
220,09
4.438,00
1.750,00
1.606,41
1.200,00
6.163,53
1.509,00
1.740,00
1.740,00
46,80
5.670,94
33,26
85,38
1.735,00
250,00
69,26
149,36
614,75
614,75
177,31

36,06
220,00
25,72
28,85
26,20
30,02
29,64
45,57
22,09
23,01
23,84
1.560,00
24,53
34,41

72,95
6.079,64
38,05
2.045,40
2.708,11

900,00
800,00
385,28
286,36
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